
S.No.

3

5

aHÍ5:/if/h/2023/ 3SS-S

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

20

21

22

STUDENT NAME

24

NH15, Jaisalmer Road, Bikaner-334004 (Rajasthan) INDIA
qVHg/Phonc: 0151-2212044$aN/ Fax: 2212042 -a/E-mail: ngsubikaner@gmail.com

MANPREET BISHNOI

ROHIT BISHNOI

SIMARJIT KAUR

27

JIYA SOLANKI

28

SANJANA GAJRA

MAMTA

HANSIKA JANGIR

RAJSHREE CHOUHAN

RISHIKA BISHNOI

PAPURAM CHAHAR

ROHIT BHATI

16| VISHWAJEET SINGH PARIHAR

TARACHAND JAAT

18 SACHIN YADAV

YASHWANT SINGH

SHEKHAWAT

19 RAVINA DEHDU

HIMANSHUKHADGAWAT

AANAND

RAGHVENDRA SINGH BHATI

ROHIT SHARMA

23 SHEETAL GAHLOT

NIKITA KANWAR

KARAN RAV

25 JAYDEV SHARMA

Maharaja (ianga Singh University

VINIKA JOSHI

26 RAHUL SAI

MAYANK PANWAR
SHYAM SUNDER

29 SHOBHA BISHNOI

30 JSISHREE BHATI

31 MANSI CHOUHAN

32 ADITYA VYAS

Department of Geography

33 RANVEER SINGH

34 RITESH GODARA

HA 2023-24

FATHER NAME

KARNISINGH

MAHIPAL

RAJVINDER SINGH

RAJENDRAPRASAD SOLANKI

GANGARAM

RAJU

KANHAYALAL JANGIR

MAHENDER SINGH

RAMSWNAROOP BISHNO

NEMARAM CHAHAR

VIMAL BHATI

NANDRAM JAAT

PRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT

BRIJRATAN KHADGAWAT

BABU LAL

PRAKASHSINGH

RAJENDRASINGH BHATI

SUNIL YADAV

MANGILAL DEHDU

NENMAL SHARMA

PREM SINGH

TULSIDAS RAV

ASHOK KUMAR GAHLOT

RAJENDRA JOSHI

YOGESH CHANDRASHARMA

GIRDHARI RAM SAI

PRABHUDAYAL PANWAR

MANGI LAL

OM PRAKASH BISHNOI

NENU SINGH BHATI

MUKESH CHOUHAN
RAJ KUMAR

SUMER SINGH

RAMLAL GODARA

CATEGORY GENDER PERCENTAGE

OBC

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC

OBC

GEN

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC

OBC

GEN

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC

GEN

EWS

OBC

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

95.8
94.6

92

91
90.8

90
89.8

88.4
86.8
80.4

79.6

79

77.2
77.2

76

75.6

75

74.8

74.4

73.8
73

72
71.6
71.2

69.2

69.2

69.2

68.6
67.2

67

66.8

66.6

66.6
65



1

2

4

35 RAHUL KUMAR

5

36

37

38

41

39 IRFAN ALI

42

40 JYOTI PANDIT

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

51

52

53

ROHIT RAMAWAT

55

HABIB KHAN

DEVKINANDAN MARU

57

58

59

HEMA RAM RAM

RAHUL NAYAK

50 RAHUL POONAR

PAWAN GODARA

BHAWANISHANKAR SEN

GULAM MAIYODIN

DEEPIKARAMAWAT

NARENDRA SINGH

HEMANT PAREEK

BIRBAL RAM JANGU

54 ARVIND PARIHAR

KARAN GODARA

PUSHPENDRA SINGH

URMILA RAMAWNAT

56 DEVRAJ BARASA

AMIT BISSA

MANISH

KANWAUEET SINGH

SUNIL KUMAWAT

60 RAJESH KUMAR SWAMI

S.No. STUDENT NAME

61 JAYSHREE GODARA

62 KISHAN RATHORE

63 DHEERAJPURI

SHRAWAN KULARIYA

ROHIT RAMAWAT

HEERAK JYOTIDAS

YOGESH SARSWAT

RADHESHYAM

MANIRAM

MANGI DAS RAMAWAT

SUMAR KHAN

MOOLCHAND MARU

SHARMA

BARKAT ALI

KHIYARAM

KISHORE PANDIT

SHARWAN RAM

OM PRAKASH

OM PRAKASH GODARA

AGARCHAND SEN

AMINUDIN DAMMAMI

SHRIRAM RAMAWAT

MANOHARSINGH

MAHESH

PURNA RAM

HEM RAJ

OM PRAKASH GODARA

TRIBHUWAN SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR RAMAWAT

SHANKAR LAL PARIHAR

YOGESH CHANDRA BISSA

GAJENDRA

SUBHASH

MAGAN SINGH

SHIV LAL KUMAWAT

OMPRAKASH SWAMI
BABULAL

DINESH KUMAR

FATHER NAME

PAWAN PURI

KHAMMURAM

MANGI DAS RAMAWAT

JAYANTAKUMAR DAS

VIRENDER KUMAR

OBC

OBC

GEN

GEN

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

OBC

GEN

OBC

OBC

GEN

MALE

OBC

EWS

OBC

CATEGORY GENDER

OBC

SC

OBC

MALE

OBC

MALE

OBC

MALE

MALE

72.4

64.6

MALE

47.8

MALE

47

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

PERCENTAGE Remark

MALE

MALE

53.83

65

64.6

Apply

64.6
62.8
62.6
62.6
62.4

62

62

61.6

61.2

60.6

60.6

60

59.6

59.17
59

58.4

57.2

56.4

55.4
55

53.4

51.8
51.2

51

51

50

48.6

XIlclasS gap
more than
three year
Double Form

Not eligible

Not eligible

Not eligible



Note:
1 Counselling for the admission will be held on 28" July 2023 at the

Department of Geography (Academic Block IV Floor) of University

Campus.

2. It is mandatory to report on 28" July 2023 for counselling. The timing of

counselling is from 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM.

3. Please bring 4 latest passport size photographs.

4. Students are instructed to bring their original documents and all relevant

testimonials along with him during counselling.

a. Marksheet of Class X and XII the documents of any other qualification

candidate has.

b. Transfer Certificate (T.C.) and Character Certificate (C.C.), Migration

Certificate, NCC, NSS etc (if applicable).

C. Certificate of Schedule Caste/Schedule Tribe/Other Back Ward ( Non

Creamy Layer, Latest), EWS, MBC and Physical Handicapped

Certificate etc. (if applicable).

d. The Students who have not submitted their hard copy of application form

should bring their form during counselling.

5. Students bring their prescribed fees (Cash) to deposit during counselling.

6. Students who have any grievance pertaining to their admission (merit list)

shallreport personally latest by 02:00PM on 27h July 2023.

Copy forwarded for information and further necessary action

1. Admission In charge MGSU.

2. Nodal officer website MGSU.

3. Guard File.

eoordinator
(Dr. A.K. Dular)

Head of Department
(Prof. A.K. Chhamgani)


