

## Department of Geography

Maharaja (fanga Singh University राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 15, जैसलभेर रोड, बीकानेर –334004 (राजस्थान) भारत NH 15, Jaisalmer Road, Bikaner-334004 (Rajasthan) INDIA दूरमाष/Phone: 0151-2212044फैक्स/Fax: 2212042 ई-भेल/E-mail: mgsubikaner@gmail.com

क्रमांक : /मगंसिविबी /भूगोल / 2023 / 3 55 - 5 7

## प्रोविजनल प्रवेश मेरिट (वरियता) सूची बी..ए. (ऑर्नस) प्रथम वर्ष भूगोल

## सत्र 2023-24

S.No.	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CATEGORY	GENDER	PERCENTAGE
1	MANPREET BISHNOI	KARNI SINGH	OBC	FEMALE	95.8
2	ROHIT BISHNOI	MAHIPAL	GEN	MALE	94.6
3	SIMARJIT KAUR	RAJVINDER SINGH	OBC	FEMALE	92
4	JIYA SOLANKI	RAJENDRA PRASAD SOLANKI	ОВС	FEMALE	91
5	SANJANA GAJRA	GANGARAM	OBC	FEMALE	90.8
6	MAMTA	RAJU	ОВС	FEMALE	90
7	HANSIKA JANGIR	KANHAIYA LAL JANGIR	ОВС	FEMALE	89.8
8	RAJSHREE CHOUHAN	MAHENDER SINGH	GEN	FEMALE	88.4
9	RISHIKA BISHNOI	RAMSWAROOP BISHNOI	ОВС	FEMALE	86.8
10	PAPU RAM CHAHAR	NEMARAM CHAHAR	ОВС	MALE	80.4
11	ROHIT BHATI	VIMAL BHATI	ОВС	MALE	79.
12	TARACHAND JAAT	NANDRAM JAAT	ОВС	MALE	7
	YASHWANT SINGH				
13	SHEKHAWAT	PRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT	GEN	MALE	77.
14	HIMANSHU KHADGAWAT	BRIJ RATAN KHADGAWAT	OBC	MALE	77.
15	AANAND	BABU LAL	OBC	MALE	7
16	VISHWAJEET SINGH PARIHAR	PRAKASH SINGH	GEN	MALE	75
17	RAGHVENDRA SINGH BHATI	RAJENDRA SINGH BHATI	GEN	MALE	7
18	SACHIN YADAV	SUNIL YADAV	OBC	MALE	74
19	RAVINA DEHDU	MANGILAL DEHDU	OBC	FEMALE	74
20	ROHIT SHARMA	NENMAL SHARMA	OBC	MALE	73
21	NIKITA KANWAR	PREM SINGH	GEN	FEMALE	
22	KARAN RAV	TULSI DAS RAV	OBC	MALE	
23	SHEETAL GAHLOT	ASHOK KUMAR GAHLOT	OBC	FEMALE	
24	VINIKA JOSHI	RAJENDRA JOSHI	GEN	FEMALE	
25	JAYDEV SHARMA	YOGESH CHANDRA SHARMA	GEN	MALE	
26	RAHUL SAI	GIRDHARI RAM SAI	OBC		69
27	MAYANK PANWAR	PRABHU DAYAL PANWAR	OBC	MALE	69
28	SHYAM SUNDER	MANGI LAL		MALE	69
29	SHOBHA BISHNOI	OM PRAKASH BISHNOI	OBC	MALE	68
30	JSISHREE BHATI		OBC	FEMALE	
31	MANSI CHOUHAN	NENU SINGH BHATI	GEN	FEMALE	
32	ADITYA VYAS	MUKESH CHOUHAN	OBC	FEMALE	6
33		RAJ KUMAR	GEN	MALE	6
	RANVEER SINGH	SUMER SINGH	EWS	MALE	6
34	RITESH GODARA	RAMLAL GODARA	OBC	MALE	

	F. 1/5		YM - 19 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10			
	35	RAHUL KUMAR	MANI RAM	OBC	MALE	65
1	36	ROHIT RAMAWAT	MANGI DAS RAMAWAT	OBC	MALE	64.6
100	37	HABIB KHAN	SUMAR KHAN	OBC	MALE	64.6
	38	DEVKI NANDAN MARU	MOOLCHAND MARU	OBC	MALE	62.8
51.4	39	IRFAN ALI	BARKAT ALI	OBC	MALE	62.6
	40	JYOTI PANDIT	KISHORE PANDIT	SC	FEMALE	62.6
	41	HEMA RAM RAM	SHARWAN RAM	SC	MALE	62.4
	42	RAHUL NAYAK	OM PRAKASH	SC	MALE	62
	43	PAWAN GODARA	OM PRAKASH GODARA	OBC	MALE	62
	44	BHAWANI SHANKAR SEN	AGARCHAND SEN	OBC	MALE	61.6
	45	GULAM MAIYODIN	AMINUDIN DAMMAMI	OBC	MALE	61.2
	46	DEEPIKA RAMAWAT	SHRIRAM RAMAWAT	OBC	FEMALE	60.6
	47	NARENDRA SINGH	MANOHARSINGH	GEN	MALE	60.6
	48	HEMANT PAREEK	MAHESH	GEN	MALE	60
	49	BIRBAL RAM JANGU	PURNA RAM	OBC	MALE	59.6
	50	RAHUL POONAR	HEM RAJ	GEN	MALE	59.17
	51	KARAN GODARA	OM PRAKASH GODARA	OBC	MALE	59
	52	PUSHPENDRA SINGH	TRIBHUWAN SINGH	GEN	MALE	58.4
*:	53	URMILA RAMAWAT	ASHOK KUMAR RAMAWAT	OBC	FEMALE	57.2
	54	ARVIND PARIHAR	SHANKAR LAL PARIHAR	ОВС	MALE	56.4
	55	AMIT BISSA	YOGESH CHANDRA BISSA	GEN	MALE	55.4
	56	DEVRAJ BARASA	GAJENDRA	SC	MALE	55
	57	MANISH	SUBHASH	OBC	MALE	53.4
	58	KANWALIEET SINGH	MAGAN SINGH	EWS	MALE	51.8
	59	SUNIL KUMAWAT	SHIV LAL KUMAWAT	OBC	MALE	51.2
	60	RAJESH KUMAR SWAMI	OMPRAKASH SWAMI	OBC	MALE	51
	61	JAYSHREE GODARA	BABULAL	OBC	FEMALE	51
	62	KISHAN RATHORE	DINESH KUMAR	ОВС	MALE	50
	63	DHEERAJ PURI	PAWAN PURI	ОВС	MALE	48.6

## 1. निरस्त अस्थाई प्रवेश फॉर्म की सूची बी..ए. (ऑर्नस) प्रथम वर्ष भूगोल

S.No.	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CATEGORY	GENDER	PERCENTAGE	Remark
1	SHRAWAN KULARIYA	KHAMMU RAM	OBC	MALE	72.4	XII class gap more than three year
2	ROHIT RAMAWAT	MANGI DAS RAMAWAT	OBC	MALE	64.6	Double Form Apply
3	HEERAK JYOTI DAS	JAYANTA KUMAR DAS	GEN	MALE	53.83	Not eligible
4	YOGESH SARSWAT	VIRENDER KUMAR SHARMA	GEN	MALE	47.8	Not eligible
5	RADHESHYAM	KHIYARAM	SC	MALE	47	Not eligible

Note:-

1. Counselling for the admission will be held on 28th July 2023 at the Department of Geography (Academic Block IV Ist Floor) of University Campus.

2. It is mandatory to report on 28th July 2023 for counselling. The timing of

counselling is from 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM.

3. Please bring 4 latest passport size photographs.

4. Students are instructed to bring their original documents and all relevant testimonials along with him during counselling.

a. Marksheet of Class X and XII the documents of any other qualification candidate has.

b. Transfer Certificate (T.C.) and Character Certificate (C.C.), Migration

Certificate, NCC, NSS etc (if applicable).

c. Certificate of Schedule Caste/Schedule Tribe/Other Back Ward ( Non Creamy Layer, Latest), EWS, MBC and Physical Handicapped Certificate etc. (if applicable).

d. The Students who have not submitted their hard copy of application form

should bring their form during counselling.

5. Students bring their prescribed fees (Cash) to deposit during counselling.

6. Students who have any grievance pertaining to their admission (merit list) shall report personally latest by 02:00 PM on 27<sup>th</sup> July 2023.

Copy forwarded for information and further necessary action

1. Admission In charge MGSU.

2. Nodal officer website MGSU.

3. Guard File.

(Dr. A.K. Dular)

Head of Department (Prof. A.K. Chhamgani)